Avenue
Virtual
Elegant and sophisticated, Avenue Virtual is the
newest member of the Avenue collection of ‘indirect
lighting’ amenity luminaries and is in harmony with
the rest of the range.
Designed by Bjarne Frost and Peter Møller
Avenue Virtual incorporates the latest in reflector design and

se
d
ste
el
 c
ol
um
n
Ordering Guide
lamp to be ordered separately. For complete assembly please specify
gear tray, lantern, connection box and column (with burying support if
required).
Lamp Type Description Weight Cat. No.
& Rating (Kg)
Gear Tray
CDM-T 70W In-column gear tray, electronic ballast 1.1 AVVGT70
CDM-T 150W In-column gear tray, electronic ballast 1.4 AVVGT150
Description Weight Cat. No.
(Kg)
Lantern
Avenue Virtual Lantern 9.0 AVVL
Connection box
Connection box, for use with in-column gear tray 0.3 AVVCB
Column
Galvanised steel, 76mm shaft, 3m above ground, flanged 27.0 AVVC3.76F
Painted aluminium, 90mm shaft, 3m above ground, flanged 11.0 AVVC3.90F
Galvanised steel, 76mm shaft, 3.8m above ground, rooted 34.0 AVVC380.76R
Painted aluminium, 90mm shaft, 3.8m above ground, rooted 14.0 AVVC380.90R
Accessories
Finned burying support for 76 and 90mmØ flanged columns 2.3 AVVFBS
Lamp: 70W CDM-T
DLOR: 0.49  LOR: 0.52